MLTE26/27
MLTE26/35
MLTE26/41
Compact Fluorescent Lamp
PIN BASE
ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
PRODUCT FOCUS
• Compact size

FCC Certified
H UPC Codes
G23 GX23
MLD13/41
10,000 Hour
(7) 6762716201 (5)H
MLD18/41
10,000 Hour
(7) 6762716211 (4)H
MLD26/41
10,000 Hour
(7) 6762716221 (3)H
GX23-2 G24d-2 G24d-3
Watts Order Description Lumens Lamp Pack Case Mol K CRI
Code Life (Hrs) Type Pack
13 16201 MLD13/41 2 Pin Double GX23-2 860 10,000 Box 50 4.7 4100 82
18 16211 MLD18/41 2 Pin Double G24d-2 1250 10,000 Box 50 6 4100 82
26 16221 MLD26/41 2 Pin Double G24d-3 1800 10,000 Box 50 6.8 4100 82
2 PIN DOUBLE (QUAD) TUBESPECIFICATIONS
1-800-555-5629    Fax: 973-244-7300    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.com
MaxLite West™ :    1-800-793-1212    Fax: 909-944-1442    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.com
MaxLite™ :
All specifications are subject to change without notice
MLS13/30
10,000 Hour
(7) 6762716133 (9)H
MLS13/35
10,000 Hour
(7) 6762716144 (5   )H
Watts Order Description Lumens Lamp Pack Case Mol K CRI
Code Life (Hrs) Type Pack
13 16302 MLDE13/27 4 Pin Double G24q-1 900 10,000 Box 50 5.2 2700 82
13 16303 MLDE13/35 4 Pin Double G24q-1 900 10,000 Box 50 5.2 3500 82
13 16301 MLDE13/41 4 Pin Double G24q-1 900 10,000 Box 50 5.2 4100 82
18 16312 MLDE18/27 4 Pin Double G24q-2 1250 10,000 Box 50 5.8 2700 82
18 16313 MLDE18/35 4 Pin Double G24q-2 1250 10,000 Box 50 5.8 3500 82
18 16311 MLDE18/41 4 Pin Double G24q-2 1250 10,000 Box 50 5.8 4100 82
26 16322 MLDE26/27 4 Pin Double G24q-3 1800 10,000 Box 50 6.5 2700 82
26 16323 MLDE26/35 4 Pin Double G24q-3 1800 10,000 Box 50 6.5 3500 82
26 16321 MLDE26/41 4 Pin Double G24q-3 1800 10,000 Box 50 6.5 4100 82
4 PIN DOUBLE (QUAD) TUBESPECIFICATIONS
M
A
X

MaxLite West™ :    1-800-793-1212    Fax: 909-944-1442    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.com
MaxLite™ :
All specifications are subject to change without notice
M
A
X
1
0
4
9
5
-1
0
Watts Order Description Lumens Lamp Pack Case Mol K CRI
Code Life (Hrs) Type Pack
18 16416 MLTE18/27 4 Pin Triple GX24q-2 1200 10,000 Box 50 4.5 2700 82
18 16413 MLTE18/30 4 Pin Triple GX24q-2 1200 10,000 Box 50 4.5 3000 82
18 16414 MLTE18/35 4 Pin Triple GX24q-2 1200 10,000 Box 50 4.5 3500 82
18 16411 MLTE18/41 4 Pin Triple GX24q-2 1200 10,000 Box 50 4.5 4100 82
26 16422 MLTE26/27 4 Pin Triple GX24q-3 1800 10,000 Box 50 5.1 2700 82
26 16424 MLTE26/35 4 Pin Triple GX24q-3 1800 10,000 Box 50 5.1 3500 82
26 16421 MLTE26/41 4 Pin Triple GX24q-3 1800 10,000 Box 50 5.1 4100 82
32 16434 MLTE32/35 4 Pin Triple GX24q-3 2400 10,000 Box 50 5.6 3500 82
32 16431 MLTE32/41 4 Pin Triple GX24q-3 2400 10,000 Box 50 5.6 4100 82
42 16435 MLTE42/27 4 Pin Triple Gx24q-4 3100 10,000 Box 50 6.4 2700 82
42 16436 MLTE42/35 4 Pin Triple Gx24q-4 3100 10,000 Box 50 6.4 3500 82
42 16437 MLTE42/41 4 Pin Triple Gx24q-4 3100 10,000 Box 50 6.4 4100 82
4 PIN TRIPLE TUBESPECIFICATIONS
ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
MLTE42/27
10,000 Hour